Physical
Material PC/Aluminium
Trim finish White, Black
Mounting type
Surface mounted
Electrical
Voltage
AC 220-240, 50/60 Hz

Category IP65, IK10
Lifetime L70B10 >54000Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
AS/NZS 60598.2.22
Emergency on request
IP65 Round
Bulkhead
SKU
Wattage
Lumen Output
(80CRI / 4000K)
Dimensions
DxH mm
Technical
Drawing
F3-12BR275 12W 1320lm 275 x 59
F3-18BR275 18W 1710lm 275 x 59
F3-25BR275 25W 2500lm 275 x 59
F3-25BR350 25W 2500lm 350 x 59
F3-30BR350 30W 2940lm 350 x 59
Product Specification
Features
Integrated
emergency option